Lo N O W=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Awesome Arts! Tour Schedule: August 2010 - June 2011
Date Venue

8/11/2010 SMILES
11/6/2010 Mankato Marathon
11/6/2010 Blue Earth County Library
11/20/2011 Play Lab Opening
11/20/2011 New Richland Public Library
12/4/2011 Blue Earth County Library
1/8/2011 Blue Earth County Library
1/22/2011 North Mankato Taylor Library
1/24/2011 Henderson Public Library
1/27/2011 Truman Public Library
1/29/2011 Martin County Library
2/3/2011 Sherburn Public Library
2/5/2011 Trimont Public Library
2/12/2011 North Mankato Taylor Library
2/14/2011 Gaylord Public Library
2/19/2011 Springfield Public Library
3/4/2011 Henderson Public Library
3/5/2011 North Mankato Taylor Library
3/16/2011 Janesville Public Library
3/26/2011 New Ulm Public Library
4/2/2011 WOW Zone
4/2/2011 Winthrop Public Library
4/9/2011 North Mankato Taylor Library
4/16/2011 YMCA
4/22/2011 Henderson Public Library
4/28/2011 Comfrey Area Library
4/30/2011 Girls on the Run
5/4/2011 Truman Public Library
5/5/2011 Sherburn Public Library
5/7/2011 Martin County Library
5/14/2011 North Mankato Taylor Library
5/15/2011 Creative Play Place
6/1/2011 Gaylord Public Library
6/2/2011 Songs on the Lawn
6/7/2011 Winthrop Public Library
6/8/2011 Gaylord Public Library
6/10/2011 Parent-Child Play Day
6/11/2011 Arts By the River
6/13/2011 Butterfield Public Library
6/14/2011 St. James Public Library
6/15/2011 Mapleton Public Library
6/22/2011 Gaylord Public Library

6/23/2011 One Bright Star Golf Tournament

6/26/2011 St. John the Baptist
6/28/2011 Hanska Public Library
6/29/2011 Gaylord Public Library
7/20/2011 Waldorf Public Library

Time

10a.m. - 12p.m.

9:30a.m. - 11:30a.m.
10a.m. - 12p.m.
10a.m. - 12p.m.
10a.m. - 12p.m.
2p.m. - 4p.m.
3:30p.m. - 5p.m.
10a.m. - 12p.m.
3:30p.m. - 5p.m.
10a.m. - 12p.m.
10a.m. - 12p.m.
4p.m. - 6p.m.
10a.m. - 12p.m.
2p.m. - 4p.m.
10a.m. - 12p.m.
3:30p.m. - 5:30p.m.
10a.m. - 12p.m.

10a.m. - 12p.m.
10a.m. - 12p.m.

2p.m. - 4p.m.
3:30p.m. - 5p.m.

3:30p.m. - 5p.m.
3:30p.m. - 5p.m.

10a.m. - 11:30a.m.
10a.m. - 12p.m.

10a.m. - 12p.m.
3:30p.m. - 6:30p.m.

2p.m. - 4p.m.
2p.m. - 4p.m.
9:30a.m. - 11:30a.m.
2p.m. - 4p.m.

ip.m. - 3p.m.

*Dates in purple were funded with ACHF grant NOV10
**Dates in blue were funded with ACHF grant JAN11
***Dates in orange were funded with ACHF grant MAR11

County
Blue Earth
Blue Earth
Blue Earth
Blue Earth
Waseca
Blue Earth
Blue Earth
Nicollet
Sibley
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Nicollet
Sibley
Brown
Sibley
Nicollet
Waseca
Brown
Blue Earth
Sibley
Nicollet
Blue Earth
Sibley
Brown
Blue Earth
Martin
Martin
Martin
Nicollet
Nicollet
Sibley
Blue Earth
Sibley
Sibley
Blue Earth
Blue Earth
Watonwan
Watonwan
Blue Earth
Sibley
Nicollet
Blue Earth
Brown
Sibley
Waseca

Repeat

>x X X X

=



