Awesome Arts! Tour Schedule: August 2010 - June 2011

	Date	Venue	Time	County	Repeat
1	8/11/2010	SMILES		Blue Earth	
2	11/6/2010	Mankato Marathon		Blue Earth	
3	11/6/2010	Blue Earth County Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Blue Earth	
4	11/20/2011	Play Lab Opening		Blue Earth	
5	11/20/2011	New Richland Public Library	9:30a.m 11:30a.m.	Waseca	
6	12/4/2011	Blue Earth County Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Blue Earth	Χ
7	1/8/2011	Blue Earth County Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Blue Earth	X
8	1/22/2011	North Mankato Taylor Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Nicollet	
9	1/24/2011	Henderson Public Library	2p.m 4p.m.	Sibley	
10	1/27/2011	Truman Public Library	3:30p.m 5p.m.	Martin	
11	1/29/2011	Martin County Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Martin	
12	2/3/2011	Sherburn Public Library	3:30p.m 5p.m.	Martin	
13	2/5/2011	Trimont Public Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Martin	
14	2/12/2011	North Mankato Taylor Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Nicollet	X
15	2/14/2011	Gaylord Public Library	4p.m 6p.m.	Sibley	
16	2/19/2011	Springfield Public Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Brown	
17	3/4/2011	Henderson Public Library	2p.m 4p.m.	Sibley	X
18	3/5/2011	North Mankato Taylor Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Nicollet	X
19	3/16/2011	Janesville Public Library	3:30p.m 5:30p.m.	Waseca	
20	3/26/2011	New Ulm Public Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Brown	
21		WOW Zone		Blue Earth	
22	4/2/2011	Winthrop Public Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Sibley	7,1,121
23	4/9/2011	North Mankato Taylor Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Nicollet	Χ
24				Blue Earth	
25	4/22/2011	Henderson Public Library	2p.m 4p.m.	Sibley	X
26	4/28/2011	Comfrey Area Library	3:30p.m 5p.m.	Brown	
27	4/30/2011	Girls on the Run		Blue Earth	
28	5/4/2011	Truman Public Library	3:30p.m 5p.m.	Martin	X
29	5/5/2011	Sherburn Public Library	3:30p.m 5p.m.	Martin	Χ
30	5/7/2011	Martin County Library	10a.m 11:30a.m.	Martin	X
31	5/14/2011	North Mankato Taylor Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Nicollet	Χ
32	5/15/2011	Creative Play Place		Nicollet	
33	6/1/2011	Gaylord Public Library		Sibley	Χ
34	6/2/2011	Songs on the Lawn		Blue Earth	
35	6/7/2011	Winthrop Public Library	10a.m 12p.m.	Sibley	X
36	6/8/2011	Gaylord Public Library	3:30p.m 6:30p.m.	Sibley	X
37	6/10/2011	Parent-Child Play Day		Blue Earth	
38	6/11/2011	Arts By the River		Blue Earth	
39	6/13/2011	Butterfield Public Library	2p.m 4p.m.	Watonwan	
40	6/14/2011	St. James Public Library	2p.m 4p.m.	Watonwan	
41	6/15/2011	Mapleton Public Library		Blue Earth	
42	6/22/2011	Gaylord Public Library		Sibley	X
43	6/23/2011	One Bright Star Golf Tournament	9:30a.m 11:30a.m.	Nicollet	
44		St. John the Baptist		Blue Earth	
45	6/28/2011	Hanska Public Library	2p.m 4p.m.	Brown	
46	6/29/2011	Gaylord Public Library		Sibley	Х
47	7/20/2011	Waldorf Public Library	1p.m 3p.m.	Waseca	

^{*}Dates in purple were funded with ACHF grant NOV10

^{**}Dates in blue were funded with ACHF grant JAN11

^{***}Dates in orange were funded with ACHF grant MAR11